
From: <Fraley.Gregory@epamail.epa.gov> 
To: '''Hill, William J CIV EFDSOUTH'" <william.j.hill@navy.mil>, "Allison Harris (E-mail)" 
<aharris@ensafe.com>, "Amy Twitty (E-mail)" <atwitty@ch2m.com>, "Barbara Albrecht (E-mail)" 
<BAlbrecht@ensafe.com>, "Brian Caldwell (E-mail)" <bcaldwell@ensafe.com>, "Eric Nuzie (E-mail)" 
<eric.nuzie@dep.state.fl.us>, "Greg Campbell (E-mail)..<CAMPBELLGA@pwcpens.navy.mil>. 
<fraley.gregory@epamail.epa.gov>, "Greg Wilfley (E-mail)..<gwilfley@ch2m.com>. "Gus Campana 
(E-mail)" <gusbell@aol.com>, "Paul Stoddard (E-mail)" <pstoddard@ensafe.com>, "Phil Hardy (E-mail)" 
<phardy@ensafe.com>, "Hansen, Terry" <HansenT@ttnus.com>, "Tom Dillon (E-mail)" 
<tom.dillon@noaa.gov>, "Tracie Vaught (E-mail)..<TracieVaught@dep.state.fl.us>. "Walker, Gerald" 
<WalkerG@ttnus.com> 
Date: 311912004 10:42:57 AM 
Subject: Re: Memos 

The January Technical Memoranda for Site 41 contain good scientific 
recommendations. EPA concurs with the sampling decisions. 

Gregory D. Fraley 
Environmental Engineer 
US Environmental Protection Agency 
Region IV 
Atlanta Federal Center 
61 Forsyth Street 
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-8960 
Office Tel.# - 404-562-8544 
Fax #- 404-562-8518 
Cell: 678.641.6290 

Allison Harris 
<AHarris@ensafe.c 
om> cc: 

To: 

Subject: Memos 
031121200412:40 
PM 

Here they both are. 

Allison Harris, PG 
EnSafe Inc. 
5724 Summer Trees Drive 
Memphis, TN 38134 
(901) 372-7962 phone 
(901) 372-2454 fax 

Gregory FraleyIR4IUSEPAlUS@EPA 

(See attached file: Wetland 5B Sampling Memo.pdf)(See attached file: SW 
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Sampling Memo with Figures Included. pdf) 




